
exon1 exon2 exon3

exon2 exon3

exon1 exon3 exon2

exon1 exon2 exon3

73260
102535

101973
73373

102766
102007

144924
145692

73260
101973

102535
145155

145717
73373

102007
102766

73260
144924

145692
73373

145155
145717

Transcript 1

(−)

Genome  (+)

Transcript 2Tr
an

s−
sp

lic
in

g 
G

en
es Exon

exon1

exon2 (IRa)

exon3 (IRa)

exon2 (IRb)

exon3 (IRb)


